
SPRING SPORTS COACHES 

Sport Coach Email 
Baseball Nolan Neiman neimann@manateeschools.net 
Beach Volleyball TBA TBA 
Flag Football John Johnson johnsonj5@manateeschools.net 
Boys Lacrosse TBA TBA 
Girls Lacrosse Jeff McGuigan jmpenlax@gmail.com 
So�ball Krista Latessa latessak@manateeschools.net 
Tennis Alan Johnson johnsona@manateeschools.net 
Boys Track and Field Domonique Dunbar dunbar5d@manateeschools.net 
Girls Track and Field Kavious Price pricek2@manateeschools.net 
Boys Weightli�ing Rich Lansky lanskyr@manateeschools.net 
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